
Limra
…the weighing solutions

TM

LMP Series

Heavy-Duty Performance

Built to Last

Electronic Weighing Scale

Ideal For
Logistics
Manufacturing
Agriculture
Scrap & Steel



Accessories

SS 304 Console (Optional)

Factory Options

Single Loadcell Platform

1/1/2/5/10
5/10/20

20/50
10/20/50

10/20/50/50/100
50/50/100

10/20/50/50/100
50/50/100

400 X 400

500 X 500

505 X 650
600 X 600
750 X 750
600 X 600
750 X 750

SS
MS Chequered
MS Chequered

Technical Specifications

Capacity (kg) Accuracy (g) Platter Size (mm) Platter MOC

10/15/30/50/100
50/100/150
200/300
100/200/300
100/200/300/500/1000
300/500/1000
100/200/300/500/1000
300/500/1000

100/200600/1000

200
500

1000

1000/1500
2000/3000

5000

100/200
200/500

500/1000

600/1000
1500/2000
3000/5000

1000 X 1000
1000 X 1200
1200 X 1200
1200 X 1500
1500 X 1500
1500 X 1800
1000 X 1200
1200 X 1500
1500 X 1800

2000 X 2000

Capacity (kg) Accuracy (g) Plotter Size (mm)

SS

Four Loadcell Platform with MS Cheq. Platter

External set point - relay output 
RS-232 to USB cable assembly

Specifications

Display Type

Display Size

No. of Keys

Rechargeable Battery

RS-232 Interface
Internal Set point - TTL O/P

Virtual COM port (USB)

: Pure Green LED 6 Digit

: 14 mm

: 4 Keys

: 7.4 V Lithium Ion

Your Limra Representative
G-8, Top Class Enclave Premises Ltd., 
Opp Rajprabha Landmark Industrial Premises, Sativali Road, 
Bhoidapada, Vasai East, Dist. Palghar 401208. Maharashtra

info@limrainstruments.com
sales@limrainstruments.com
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