

LMP Series

Electronic Weighing Scale

LimraTM
...the weighing solutions



Heavy-Duty Performance

Built to Last

Ideal For

- ✓ Logistics
- ✓ Manufacturing
- ✓ Agriculture
- ✓ Scrap & Steel



Technical Specifications

Single Loadcell Platform

Capacity (kg)	Accuracy (g)	Platter Size (mm)	Platter MOC
10/15/30/50/100	1/1/2/5/10	400 X 400	SS
50/100/150	5/10/20	500 X 500	
200/300	20/50		
100/200/300	10/20/50	505 X 650	
100/200/300/500/1000	10/20/50/50/100	600 X 600	SS
300/500/1000	50/50/100	750 X 750	
100/200/300/500/1000	10/20/50/50/100	600 X 600	MS Chequered
300/500/1000	50/50/100	750 X 750	MS Chequered



Four Loadcell Platform with MS Cheq. Platter

Capacity (kg)	Accuracy (g)	Platter Size (mm)
600/1000	100/200	1000 X 1000
600/1000 1500/2000 3000/5000	100/200 200/500 500/1000	1000 X 1200
		1200 X 1200
		1200 X 1500
		1500 X 1500
		1500 X 1800
		1000 X 1200
1000/1500 2000/3000 5000	200 500 1000	1200 X 1500
		1500 X 1800
		2000 X 2000



Specifications

Display Type	: Pure Green LED 6 Digit
Display Size	: 14 mm
No. of Keys	: 4 Keys
Rechargeable Battery	: 7.4 V Lithium Ion

SS 304 Console (Optional)



Accessories

- RS-232 to USB cable assembly
- External set point - relay output

Factory Options

- Virtual COM port (USB)
- RS-232 Interface
- Internal Set point - TTL O/P

Limra Instruments

G-8, Top Class Enclave Premises Ltd.,
Opp Rajprabha Landmark Industrial Premises, Sativali Road,
Bhoidapada, Vasai East, Dist. Palghar 401208. Maharashtra

info@limrainstruments.com
sales@limrainstruments.com

www.limrainstruments.com

9867806886



Scan For Website

Your Limra Representative



Customer Care - 7666114785